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Karmayog CSR Rating  of Autocomponents Sector ( From largest 500 Indian Companies) 19th September 07 

Summary of  Autocomponents Sector CSR  Ratings Summary of Autocomponents  Sector CSR Reach
Karmayog CSR Rating No.of Cos. % Karmayog CSR Reach No.of.Cos. %
 0/5 13 59% None 14 64%
 1/5 7 32% "a": CSR  is for employees only 0 0%
 2/5 2 9% "b": CSR  is within the vicinity 6 27%
 3/5 0 0% "c": CSR is  for society at large 0 0%
 4/5 0 0% "b"& "c" together 2 9%
 5/5 0 0% Total 22 100%
Total 22 100% Note : " y ": Yes the company conducts this CSR program 

Karmayog CSR Rating of Largest 500 Indian Companies - Extract of Autocomponents Sector 
Note : Karmayog recommends that Companies spend a minimum of 0.2 % of income on  CSR activities annually .

No. Company name
Income/sales Rs. 

(cr) 

Minimum 
CSR 

Spend-
0.2% of 

income (in 
Cr) 

Net Profit 
Rs. (cr)

Karmayog 
CSR 

Rating CSR Reach CSR activities Source of Information
a b c

1 Amtek Auto Ltd. 650 1.3 100 0/5 www.amtek.com    
2 Amtek India Ltd. 350 0.7 40 0/5 www.amtek.com
3 Automotive Axles Ltd. 265 0.5 20 0/5 www.autoaxle.com 
4 Bharat Forge Ltd. 1225 2.5 160 2/5 y y education, community initiatives, environment                    www.bharatforge.com 
5 Bosch Chassis Systems India Ltd. 370 0.7 30 1/5 y environment  www.boschindia.com
6 Denso India Ltd. 330 0.7 15 2/5 y y disability ,environment ,community www.denso.co.jp/en
7 Gabriel India Ltd. 425 0.9 15 0/5 www.gabrielindia.com
8 Goetze (India) Ltd. 450 0.9 20 0/5 www.goetzeindia.net
9 L.G. Balakrishna & Bros Ltd. 400 0.8 15 0/5 www.lgb.co.in
10 Lumax Industries Ltd . 300 0.6 10 1/5 www.lumaxindustries.com

11 Motherson Sumi Systems Ltd. 550 1.1 60 0/5 www.motherson.com
12 Motor Industries Company Ltd. 2500 5.0 500 1/5 y environment www.boschindia.com



13 Munjal Showa Ltd. 500 1.0 10 0/5 www.munjalshowa.net
14 Omax Autos Ltd. 500 1.0 20 1/5 y general www.omaxauto.com
15 Pricol Ltd. 450 0.9 45 0/5 www.pricol.com
16 Rico Auto Industries Ltd. 600 1.2 35 0/5 www.ricoauto.com
17 Sona Koyo Steering Systems Ltd . 300 0.6 15 0/5 www.sonagroup.com
18 Subros Ltd. 600 1.2 20 1/5 y environment www.subroslimited.com
19 Sundaram-Clayton Ltd. 550 1.1 55 1/5 y education,health,disaster www.sundaram-clayton.com

20 Sundram Fasteners Ltd. 950 1.9 70 1/5 y environment www.sundram.com
21  Ucal Fuel Systems Ltd 250 0.5 25 0/5 www.ucalfuel.com
22  Wheels India Ltd 800 1.6 30 0/5 www.wheelsindia.com

Total 13315 26.6 1310


